MANKO
SIGNATURES

Amaringo 15
rocoto-infused tequila,
tsikoudia, cucumber, lime, rocoto ice

Aurelia 17
barsol pisco quebranta, mezcal, violet, lime
luxardo maraschino, blueberry honey, egg white

Kuzco 16
raspberry pisco, cinnamon-pecan orgeat,
zacapa 23, lime

Mirage 15
blanco tequila, dry mastiha,
assyrtiko, mandarin, grapefruit

Ikarus 16
bourbon, aperol, grapefruit cordial,
suze, lime, dragonfruit

Perilla Berry 17
strawberry, amazzoni gin,
sweet vermouth, izarra, anise, shiso

Rainforest Mist 15
Jamaican & guyanese rums, campari,
pineapple, rooibos, lime, edible flower

Floracuya 17
mezcal, florin pepper, passionfruit, lime

Guests with allergies or intolerances should inform a staff member.
Prices are in Euros and include all applicable taxes. Market Inspector Leonidas Drogkaris.

Cocteles —— Aesthesis



PISCO SOURS

SPRITZES

Cocteles —— Aesthesis

Classic Sour 15 Mastiha Mojito 15
pisco quebranta, lime juice, egg white barsol pisco acholado, skinos mastiha,

mint, coconut, lime
Maracuya Sour 16
pisco quebranta, lime juice, Seaburst 16
passionfruit, egg white tanqueray ten, italicus,

aperol, lime, citrus oleo, thyme
Chicha Sour 16
pisco quebranta, lime juice, Pino Curativo 15
chicha morada, egg white 14 inkas vodka, apple,

chamomile, pino mugo, lime
Mastiha Sour 16
pisco quebranta, lime juice, Chilcano 15
skinos mastiha, egg white pisco quebranta, lime,

ginger ale, angostura bitters
Golden Sun 17

pisco mosto verde, lime juice, egg white

SPIRIT-FREE

PARA POSTRES

Chicha Morada 11
purple corn, pineapple, spices

Ignite Memories 11
florin pepper, passionfruit, grapefruit soda

Nostalgic Dreams 11 Freddo Pisco
mint, lime, coconut, soda water spiced pisco, espresso, coffee liqueur, vanilla

Glimpse of Nature 11 Cornucopia
apple, chamomile, lime, cucumber, soda cancha-infused rum, licor 43, amaro montenegro

Cocteles —— Aesthesis



BAR MENU

Cebiche Lujoso (c)

red prawns, stone crab, sea urchin, chalaca,
cancha corn, salicornia, coriander oil,
rocoto and coral leche de tigre

Aegean Cebiche

white fish (catch of the day), green apple,
confit cherry tomato, panca oil,
cucumber-oregano leche de tigre

Sashimi Nikkei
red tuna belly, torched foie gras, sauce xxx,
coriander cress, salicornia, lime zest

Red Tuna Tartare
red tuna tartare in a plantain patacon,
dashi mayonnaise, aji amarillo, cucumber

Chifa Wonton (g) (c)
crispy wonton filled with miso-marinated
chicken & shrimp, dashi mayonnaise

Quinoa Burger (g) (d)
brioche, quinoa patty, lettuce, cherry tomato,
pear chutney, rocoto aioli

(d) Contains Dairy | (c) Contains Crustaceans | (g) Contains Gluten

29

23

36

26

21

14

Guests with allergies or intolerances should inform a staff member.

Pork Belly Bao (g)
char siu pork, bao bun, pickled radish,
coriander, smoked chimichurri

Shrimp Bao (g) (c)
fried shrimp, bao bun, amazonian mayonnaise,
plantain chips, red radish criolla

Chicken Anticucho
corn-fed chicken skewers, anticuchera sauce,
baby potatoes, choclo corn, tari sauce

Fish Anticucho
catch of the day, anticuchera sauce, baby potato,
choclo corn, coriander cress, rocoto aioli

Peruvian Chocolate (d)

70% peruvian chocolate foam,

aji amarillo ganache, cacao granite,
candied sesame seeds

Peach & Melon Raspadilla
ginger & lemongrass-infused peach, melon
raspadilla, yuzu gel

BEERS

D’Athenes Lager—— Greece
Cusquena Lager——Peru
Jasmine IPA—— Greece

Heineken 0%—s— Netherlands

Cerveza —— Aesthesis

17

18

19

21

15

14

Bocadillos —— Aesthesis
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WINE BY THE GLASS

The Q symbol denotes wines from Greece, the ultimate in winemaking.

CHAMPAGNES

Taittinger Brut Reserve
Philipponnat ‘Royale Reserve’ Brut
Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé
Philipponnat ‘Royale Reserve’ Rosé

WHITE WINE

Q ~ Oenops Winery ‘Apla’
Malagousia-Assyrtiko-Vidiano, Drama PGI

Santa Margherita
Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy

Tenute Lunelli Villa Margon
Chardonnay, Alto Adige, Italy

Q) ~ Gaia Wines Wild Ferment
Assyrtiko, Santorini PDO

Sancerre ‘Silex’ Domaine Delaporte
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France

EX. Pichler ‘Loibner’
Griiner Veltliner, Wachau, Austria

Q ~ Domaine Gerovassiliou ‘Museum Collection’
Malagouzia-Assyrtiko-Sauvignon Blanc-
Chardonnay, Epanomi PGI

Alheit Vineyards ‘Cartology’
Chenin Blanc, Walker Bay, South Africa

Puligny-Montrachet Louis Jadot
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

Daou Vineyards Reserve
Chardonnay, Paso Robles, USA

Chablis Grand Cru ‘Vaudesir’ Louis Michel
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

75ml

12

15

11

18

13

29

22

125ml

28
32
41
42

150ml

14

16

18

24

30

22

36

26

58

44

56

750ml

170
180
245
255

750ml

65

75

90

120

150

110

180

130

290

220

280

ROSE WINE

Q ~Terra Apeira No2
Malagousia-Grenache, Viotia

Chateau de Berne ‘Romance’

75ml

Grenache Noir-Cinsault-Syrah-Merlot, Provence AC, Franc

Rosé de Marres
Grenache-Rolle-Tibouren, Saint-Tropez, France

Chateau d’Esclans ‘Rock Angel’

12

Grenache-Rolle-Cinsault-Syrah-Tibouren, Provence AC, France

Chateau Saint-Maur ‘Clos de Capelune’

19

Grenache-Cinsault-Syrah-Mourvédre, Provence AC, France

Chateau Minuty 281’
Grenache-Mourvédre-Syrah Provence AC, France

RED WINE

Q ~ Goumenissa Mikro Ktima Titou
Xinomavro-Negkoska, Goumenissa PDO

Errazuriz Estate
Carmenere, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Bourgogne ‘Cuvée Saint-Vincent Vincent Girardin
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Q ~ Boutaris Winery ‘Legacy 1879’
Xinomavro, Naoussa PDO

Estate Dio Ipsi “Trilogia’

Cabernet Sauvignon, Ilia PGI

Vega Sicilia ‘Alién’

Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Q ~ Domaine Skouras ‘Labyrinth’
Agiorgitiko-Cabernet Sauvignon, Peloponesse PGI

Merry Edwards
Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, USA

Bodega Catena Zapata ‘Argentino’
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

‘Echo’ de Lynch-Bages
Pauillac AOC, Bordeaux, France

19

75ml

11

12

15

24

31

22

30

22

150ml

14

16

18

24

37

37

150ml

14

16

21

23

29

48

62

44

60

44

750ml

60

80

90

120

185

185

750ml

75

80

105

115

145

240

310

220

300

220



SPIRITS

VODKA

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Tito’s

14 Inkas
Snow Leopard
Ciroc

Beluga
Beluga Gold

GIN

Amazzoni
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
The Botanist
Gin’Ca
Roku

KI NO BI
Elephant Gin

G-Vine Floraison

Espirituosas —— Aesthesis

soml

16
16
12
19
16
15
16
50

14
16
16
19
19
14
14
20
17
16

RUM & CACHACA 5

Cartavio Anejo Blanco

Flor de Cana 4 Year

Flor de Cana 7Yr Gran Reserva
El Dorado 12Y.O.
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera

Ron Zacapa X.O.

Clement Rhum Agricole

Ron Cartavio Solera 12 Anos
Ron Cartavio Selecto 5 Anos
Cana Alta

Leblon Cachaca

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Casamigos Reposado
Patrén Silver

Patrén Reposado
Casa Dragones Joven
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo
Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

oml

13
13
15
19
18
20
45

20
16
17
13

15
18
20
55
20
17
18
75
45
60
180
13
14

MEZCAL Soml
Ilegal 21
Clase Azul Durango 120

Clase Azul Guerrero

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenfiddich 18 Year
Glenfiddich 23 Year

Macallan 12 Year Sherry Cask
Macallan 18 Year

Glen Moray Port Cask Finish
Talisker Port Ruighe
Laphroaig 10 Year

Port Charlotte 10 Year

JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Year
Suntory Hakushu 12 Year
Suntory Hakushu 18 Year
Nikka Yoichi 10 Year
Nikka Taketsuru 21 Year
Nikka From the Barrel
Suntory Hibiki 21

120

14
55
14

100
85
300
50
380
20
540

WORLD WHISKEY

Black Whiskey, Peru
Jameson, Ireland

Redbreast 15 year, Ireland
BOURBON

Buffalo Trace

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve
Blanton’s

COGNAC

Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin Louis XIII

BRANDY
Metaxa 12

Metaxa Reserve
Metaxa AEN No.3

Soml

17
14
24

15
17
20
32

325
850

16
22
550



PISCO
The Spirit of Peru!

Barsol Quebranta

Barsol Italia

Barsol Acholado

Barsol Torontel

Barsol Mosto Verde Italia
Huamani Italia
Huamani Quebranta
Huamani Acholado

Huamani Torontel

soml

14
15
14
15

15
15
15
15

Huamani Mosto Verde Quebranta 27

Inquebrantable Quebranta
Antiguas Familias Acholado

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Aperol

Campari

Fernet Branca
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Averna

Suze
VERMOUTH
Carpano Antica Formula

Dolin Rouge
Dolin Blanc

27

15
15
14
14
14
14

15
13
13

CORDIALS

Disaronno Amaretto
Ttalicus

Frangelico

Baileys

[zarra Green
Limoncello

Skinos Mastiha

Dry M Mastiha
Licor 43

Qualia Pino Mugo

GRAPPA & TSIKOUDIA

Nonino Chardonnay Grappa
Nonino Moscato Grappa
Berta Elisi

N35 Moscato Tsikoudia

soml

14
14
12
12
14
12
12
12
14
12

15
15
18
12

Espirituosas —— Aesthesis

BEVERAGES

WATER
Lurisia Still
A light mineral water drawn from

a ‘healing spring’ in the Italian Alps

Avra Sparkling

A moderately carbonated Greek spring water

SOFT DRINKS

Inca Kola

Sprite

Coca~Cola / Coca~Cola Zero
Thomas Henry Ginger Ale
Three Cents Tonic Water

Three Cents Ginger Ale

Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda
Three Cents Soda Water

Red Bull / Red Bull Sugar-Free
Lemonade

Iced Tea

COFFEE

Espresso / Double Espresso
Espresso Freddo

Cappuccino / Double Cappuccino
Cappuccino Freddo

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7/8

8/9

Bebidas —— Aesthesis






